Lucigen Corporation 2905 Parmenter St, Middleton, WI 53562  USA
Toll Free: (888) 575-9695  |   (608) 831-9011  |    FAX: (608) 831-9012
MA169 12Feb2018
NxSeq® UltraLow DNA
Library Kit, 96 Reactions
Illumina-compatible
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. NOT FOR HUMAN OR DIAGNOSTIC USE

Reactions 15096-1
Enzyme Mix F833962-2 1040 µL EM
2X Buffer F883396-5 3.25 mL none
Ligase F832792-2 540 µL LIG
Elution Buffer F882705-2 24.5 mL none
PCR Master Mix F833963-2 2.76 mL none
NxSeq®
HT Dual
Indexing
Kit
96
Reactions 15300-1
Adaptor Dilution Buffer F813785-2 6 mL none
NxSeq® Universal
Adaptor F883786-2 360 µL UA
Primer 501 F72501-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 502 F72502-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 503 F72503-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 504 F72504-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 505 F72505-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 506 F72506-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 507 F72507-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 508 F72508-1 30 µL Orange
Primer 701 F72701-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 702 F72702-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 703 F72703-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 704 F72704-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 705 F72705-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 706 F72706-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 707 F72707-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 708 F72708-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 709 F72709-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 710 F72710-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 711 F72711-1 20 µL Blue
Primer 712 F72712-1 20 µL Blue
NxSeq® UltraLow DNA Library Kit, 96 Reactions
  4
 MA169 12Feb2018
Components & Storage Conditions